Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games — Women's individual foil - Wikipedi...

lav3

Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games — Women's

individual foil

From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

The women's individual foil competition at
the 2002 Asian Games in Busan was held on

30 September at the Gangseo Gymnasium.

Contents

m | Schedule
m 2 Results
m 2.1 Preliminary pool
m 2.2 Knockout round
3 Final standing
4 References
5 External links

Schedule

All times are Korea Standard Time (UTC+09:00)

Date

Monday, 30 September 2002

Results

Preliminary pool

Time
10:00
11:30
11:30
19:00

Women's individual foil
at the 2002 Asian Games

Venue
Date

Competitors

1 Zhang Lei
2) Lim Mi-kyung
@ Seo Mi-jung

«— 1998

Event
Preliminary pool
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals

ot
l.'ll

LA
l'#

Gangseo Gymnasium
September 30, 2002
9 from 6 nations

Medalists

8 China

South Korea

South Korea

Fencing at the

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fencing_at_the_2002_Asian_Games_—...

2006 —

2002 Asian Games

e,
P
Individual épée men
Team épée men
Individual foil men
Team foil men
Individual sabre men

Team sabre men

women
women
women
women
women

women

2016-07-09 19:06



Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games — Women's individual foil - Wikipedi...

2av3

Rank Pool Athlete W L WM
1 1 | § Zhang Lei (CHN) 4 0 | 1.000
2 2 :#; Lim Mi-kyung (KOR) 3 0 | 1.000
3 1 @ Yuko Arai (JPN) 3 1 0.750
4 2 ® Chieko Sugawara (JPN) 2 1 0.667
5 1 s Seo Mi-jung (KOR) 2 2 | 0.500
6 2 | Meng Jie (CHN) 1 2 0333
7 1 | ZE= Aude El-Hawa (LIB) 1 3 1 0.250
8 2 |3 Chek Soi Lin (MAC) 0 3 | 0.000
9 1 | BE= Wejdan Neimat (JOR) 0 4 | 0.000

Knockout round
Quarterfinals Semifinals

1 ' @ Zhang Lei (CHN) 15

8 M Chek Soi Lin MAC) 2 | 1 | [l Zhang Lei (CHN) 9

5  !e¢ Seo Mi-jung (KOR) 9 | 5| iei Seo Mi-jung (KOR) 8

4 ® Chieko 7

Sugawara (JPN) i

3 | @ Yuko Arai (JPN) 8 2
6 | [l Meng Jie (CHN) 15 | 6 | [l Meng Jie (CHN) 10

7 =& Aude El-Hawa (LIB) 10 | 2 | ie! Lim Mi-kyung (KOR) 15

2 | ie} Lim Mi-kyung (KOR) 15

Final standing

Rank
1

© o 9w @

Athlete
B Zhang Lei (CHN)

e} Lim Mi-kyung (KOR)

e} Seo Mi-jung (KOR)
B Meng Jie (CHN)

® Yuko Arai (JPN)

#® Chieko Sugawara (JPN)
—%_ Aude El-Hawa (LIB)
I3 Chek Soi Lin (MAC)
E= Wejdan Neimat (JOR)

References

= 2002 Asian Games Report, Page 408 (http://www.busan.go.kr/data/01_cityhall/05/result.pdf)

5

TD
+16
+10
+10
+4
+3

-10
~14
~19

‘s Lim Mi-kyung (KOR)

‘a} Seo Mi-jung (KOR)

TF
19
12
18
11
13

8
6
1
1

Final

1 [ Zhang Lei (CHN)

3rd—4th place

6 | ]l Meng Jie (CHN)

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fencing_at_the_2002_Asian_Games_—...

15
9

15
13

2016-07-09 19:06



Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games — Women's individual foil - Wikipedi... https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fencing_at_the_2002_Asian_Games_—...

External links

m Official website (http://web.archive.org/web/20030110051645/http://busanasiangames.org/eng/ag
/ba_scd_by_game.asp?M_Game_CD=FE)

Retrieved from "https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Fencing_at_the_2002_Asian_Games_—
_Women%?27s_individual_foil&oldid=653037360"

Categories: Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games
m This page was last modified on 22 March 2015, at 17:27.
m Text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License; additional terms may

apply. By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and Privacy Policy. Wikipedia® is a registered
trademark of the Wikimedia Foundation, Inc., a non-profit organization.

3av3 2016-07-09 19:06



