Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games – Women's individual foil

From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

The women's individual foil competition at the 2002 Asian Games in Busan was held on 30 September at the Gangseo Gymnasium.

Contents

- 1 Schedule
- 2 Results
 - 2.1 Preliminary pool
 - 2.2 Knockout round
- 3 Final standing
- 4 References
- 5 External links

Women's individual foil at the 2002 Asian Games Venue Gangseo Gymnasium Date September 30, 2002 Competitors 9 from 6 nations Medalists 1 Zhang Lei 2 Lim Mi-kyung South Korea 3 Seo Mi-jung ← 1998 2006 →

Schedule

All times are Korea Standard Time (UTC+09:00)

Date	Time	Event
	10:00	Preliminary pool
Manday 20 Santambar 2002	11:30	Quarterfinals
Monday, 30 September 2002	11:30	Semifinals
	19:00	Finals

		$2006 \rightarrow$		
Fencing	at the	e		
2002 Asian Games				
رو	_			
ア				
Individual épée	men	women		
Team épée	men	women		
Individual foil	men	women		
Team foil	men	women		
Individual sabre	men	women		
Team sabre	men	women		

Results

Preliminary pool

Rank	Pool	Athlete	W	L	W/M	TD	TF
1	1	Zhang Lei (CHN)	4	0	1.000	+16	19
2	2	Lim Mi-kyung (KOR)	3	0	1.000	+10	12
3	1	• Yuko Arai (JPN)	3	1	0.750	+10	18
4	2	• Chieko Sugawara (JPN)	2	1	0.667	+4	11
5	1	Seo Mi-jung (KOR)	2	2	0.500	+3	13
6	2	Meng Jie (CHN)	1	2	0.333	0	8
7	1	🔼 Aude El-Hawa (LIB)	1	3	0.250	-10	6
8	2	Chek Soi Lin (MAC)	0	3	0.000	-14	1
9	1	🛌 Wejdan Neimat (JOR)	0	4	0.000	-19	1

Knockout round



Final standing

Rank	Athlete
1	Zhang Lei (CHN)
2	Lim Mi-kyung (KOR)
3	Seo Mi-jung (KOR)
4	Meng Jie (CHN)
5	• Yuko Arai (JPN)
6	Chieko Sugawara (JPN)
7	Aude El-Hawa (LIB)
8	Chek Soi Lin (MAC)
9	📂 Wejdan Neimat (JOR)

References

2002 Asian Games Report, Page 408 (http://www.busan.go.kr/data/01_cityhall/05/result.pdf)

External links

• Official website (http://web.archive.org/web/20030110051645/http://busanasiangames.org/eng/ag /ba_scd_by_game.asp?M_Game_CD=FE)

Retrieved from "https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Fencing_at_the_2002_Asian_Games_-___Women%27s_individual_foil&oldid=653037360"

Categories: Fencing at the 2002 Asian Games

- This page was last modified on 22 March 2015, at 17:27.
- Text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License; additional terms may apply. By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and Privacy Policy. Wikipedia® is a registered trademark of the Wikimedia Foundation, Inc., a non-profit organization.